Invasion der Aliens

Datum

02.05

09.05

16.05

17.05

23.05

29.05

06.06

13.06

20.06

27.06

12.07

Zeit

14:00 - 16:00

10:00 - 13:00

19:00 - 22:00

13:00 - 16:00

13:00 - 15:00

19:00 - 22:00

Stand: 04.02.26

QP 2-09 - Hadung

Ort
Hindelerhiitte

Keine Pfadi

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern

Hexengraben Turlersee
Regionstag
Spital Affoltern

Hindelerhitte

Weiteres

P-Weekend

Pfadi Aktiv (gemeinsames Abtreten)

Sonntagsbrunch

Pfila (bis 01. Juni 09)

Fahrtenweekend

Sola (bis 24.07.09)



